Model Ultima LCD 650 Ultima LCD 850 Ultima LCD 1000 Ultima LCD 1500 Ultima LCD 2000
CAPACITY 650VA/ 360W 850VA/ 480W 1000VA/ 600W 1500VA/ 900W 2000VA/ 1200W
INPUT
 Voltage   220/230/240 VAC
 Voltage Range   162-270 VAC
OUTPUT
 Voltage Regulation   +/-10%
 Transfer Time   Typical 2-6 ms, 10 ms max.

➎
➐
Ultima LCD back-up times in minutes
with load in %. Times are approximate
and depend on age of battery.
  25% 50% 75% 100%
 850 >16 >4.5 <1 <1
 1000 >26 >5 2 1
 1500 >23 >8.5 >3 >2
 2000 >14 5 >1 <1
Stock code: Description
97601065-EU ULTIMA UPS650 220V 650VA LCD EURO
97601065-UK ULTIMA UPS650 220V 650VA LCD UK
97601085-EU ULTIMA UPS850 220V 850VA LCD EURO
97601085-UK ULTIMA UPS850 220V 850VA LCD UK
97601102-EU ULTIMA UPS1K 220V 1kVA LCD EURO
97601102-UK ULTIMA UPS1K 220V 1kVA LCD UK
97601152-EU ULTIMA UPS1.5K 220V 1.5kVA LCD EURO
97601152-UK ULTIMA UPS1.5K 220V 1.5kVA LCD UK
97601202-EU ULTIMA UPS2K 220V 2kVA LCD EURO
97601202-UK ULTIMA UPS2K 220V 2kVA LCD UK
SOLLATEK ULTIMA LCD UPS
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
COMP L E T E P RO T EC T ION F ROM
V OLTA GE F LUC T UAT IONS A ND B A C K- UP P O W ER